Swimming

Club

North Shore Swimming Club
United Swimming Club
Howick Pakuranga

Capital Swim Club

Fairfield Swimming Club
Coast Swimming Club
Aquagym Swimming Club
Jasi Swim Club

Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin
Pukekohe Swimming Club
Wharenui Swim Club
Neptune Swim Club

QEIll Swim Club

Enterprise Swim Club
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
St Peter's Swimming Club
Kiwi West Aquatics

Selwyn Swim Club

Hillcrest Swim Club

St Paul's Swimming Club
Parnell Swimming

Tasman Swim Club

Pirates Swim Team
Greerton Swimming Club
Otumoetai Swimming Club
Northwave Swim Club

Mt. Albert Grammar
Nelson South Swim Club
Swim Rotorua

Ice Breaker Aquatics
Dannevirke Swimming Club
SwimZone Racing

Ace Swimming Club

Napier Aquahawks

Te Awamutu Swim Club
Zenith ASC

Liz van Welie Aquatics
Heretaunga Sundevils
Murihiku Swimming Club
Raumati Swimming Club

Final Points

Points are awarded to: All A-D Finals in the evening session will carry points.

Points
4,194
3,382
2,224
2,150
1,562
1,336
1,213
1,172
1,132

952
904
894
874
871
825
783
753
633
627
564
556
535
527
491
437
432
405
372
368
358
350
342
324
295
279
276
272
256
246
229




Mt Maunganui Swimming Club
Porirua City Aquatics

Orca Swimming Club
Wanaka Swimming Club
Taupo Swimming Club
Trojans Swim Club

Swim Timaru

Waterhole Swimming
Papakura Swimming Club
Mt Eden Swimming
Wanganui Swimming Club
Matamata Swim Club
Roskill Swimming Club
Tawa Swimming Club
Whakatane Swimming Club
Vikings Swim Club Inc
Oamaru Swimming Club
Cambridge Swimming Club
Mt Wellington Swimming
Geraldine Swimming Club
Ashburton Swim Team
Kiwi ASC

Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu

Bream Bay Swim Club

Taieri Swimming Club

Thss Central City Swimmming
Thames Swim Club

Central Hawkes Bay Swimming
Collegiate Swimming Club
Huntly Swim Club

Region
Swimming Auckland

Swimming Canterbury West Coast

Swimming Waikato
Swimming Wellington
Swimming Counties Manukau
Swimming Bay of Plenty

Swimming Hawkes Bay Poverty Bay

Swimming Otago

Swimming Manawatu
Swimming Taranaki

Swimming Nelson Marlborough
Swimming Northland
Swimming Southland

Zone Points

Harlequins 14,103
Aqua Knights 9,172
Mako's 8,803
All Stars 5,129

208
195
190
179
178
160
144
131
127
125
123
110
103
102
87
84
80
68
67
54
45
41
41
40
33
29
27
24

Points

10,328
5,948
4,352
3,668
3,303
2,041
1,606
1,503
1,461
1,173
907
472
445




