

Final Points

Points are awarded to: All A-D Finals in the evening session will carry points.

Club	Points
North Shore Swimming Club	4,194
United Swimming Club	3,382
Howick Pakuranga	2,224
Capital Swim Club	2,150
Fairfield Swimming Club	1,562
Coast Swimming Club	1,336
Aquagym Swimming Club	1,213
Jasi Swim Club	1,172
Aquabladz New Plymouth Swimmin	1,132
Pukekohe Swimming Club	952
Wharenui Swim Club	904
Neptune Swim Club	894
QEII Swim Club	874
Enterprise Swim Club	871
North Canterbury Swim Club Inc	825
St Peter's Swimming Club	783
Kiwi West Aquatics	753
Selwyn Swim Club	633
Hillcrest Swim Club	627
St Paul's Swimming Club	564
Parnell Swimming	556
Tasman Swim Club	535
Pirates Swim Team	527
Greerton Swimming Club	491
Otumoetai Swimming Club	437
Northwave Swim Club	432
Mt. Albert Grammar	405
Nelson South Swim Club	372
Swim Rotorua	368
Ice Breaker Aquatics	358
Dannevirke Swimming Club	350
SwimZone Racing	342
Ace Swimming Club	324
Napier Aquahawks	295
Te Awamutu Swim Club	279
Zenith ASC	276
Liz van Welie Aquatics	272
Heretaunga Sundevils	256
Murihiku Swimming Club	246
Raumati Swimming Club	229

Mt Maunganui Swimming Club	208
Porirua City Aquatics	195
Orca Swimming Club	190
Wanaka Swimming Club	179
Taupo Swimming Club	178
Trojans Swim Club	160
Swim Timaru	144
Waterhole Swimming	131
Papakura Swimming Club	127
Mt Eden Swimming	125
Wanganui Swimming Club	123
Matamata Swim Club	110
Roskill Swimming Club	103
Tawa Swimming Club	102
Whakatane Swimming Club	87
Vikings Swim Club Inc	84
Oamaru Swimming Club	80
Cambridge Swimming Club	68
Mt Wellington Swimming	67
Geraldine Swimming Club	54
Ashburton Swim Team	45
Kiwi ASC	41
Stratford Amateur Swimming Clu	41
Bream Bay Swim Club	40
Taieri Swimming Club	33
Tbss Central City Swimmming	29
Thames Swim Club	27
Central Hawkes Bay Swimming	24
Collegiate Swimming Club	9
Huntly Swim Club	8

Region	Points
Swimming Auckland	10,328
Swimming Canterbury West Coast	5,948
Swimming Waikato	4,352
Swimming Wellington	3,668
Swimming Counties Manukau	3,303
Swimming Bay of Plenty	2,041
Swimming Hawkes Bay Poverty Bay	1,606
Swimming Otago	1,503
Swimming Manawatu	1,461
Swimming Taranaki	1,173
Swimming Nelson Marlborough	907
Swimming Northland	472
Swimming Southland	445

Zone	Points	
Harlequins	14,103	
Aqua Knights	9,172	
Mako's	8,803	
All Stars	5,129	